Key Race Sectional Photographs

LONGINES Jockey Club Cup - Group 2
23 November 2014, 2000M Good to Firm, 2.01.71   (26.20   24.75   25.19   23.20   22.37)
	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000-1600
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-400
	Last 400
	Finish
	1600
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	Cup
	Blazing Speed
	N Callan
	A S Cruz
	128
	6
	27.20
	24.91
	24.99
	22.76
	21.85
	2.01.71
	7 6-1/4
	7 7-1/4
	6 6
	7 3-1/4
	1 -
	8.4

	Cup
	Military Attack
	Z Purton
	C Fownes
	128
	4
	26.76
	24.83
	25.11
	22.92
	22.12
	2.01.74
	3 3-1/2
	3 4
	3 3-1/2
	3 1-3/4
	2 HD        
	3.2

	Cup
	Endowing
	B Prebble
	J Size
	123
	7
	27.08
	24.95
	25.11
	22.72
	21.90
	2.01.76
	6 5-1/2
	6 6-3/4
	7 6-1/4
	6 3-1/4
	3 N         
	10

	Cup
	California Memory
	M Chadwick
	A S Cruz
	123
	2
	26.84
	24.91
	25.15
	22.80
	22.13
	2.01.83
	4 4
	4 5
	5 4-3/4
	4 2-1/4
	4 3/4       
	15

	Cup
	Designs On Rome
	J Moreira
	J Moore
	128
	10
	27.80
	24.87
	24.91
	22.44
	21.82
	2.01.84
	10 10
	10 10-3/4
	10 9
	8 4-1/4
	5 3/4       
	2.6F

	Vase
	Bubble Chic
	K Teetan
	D J Hall
	123
	1
	26.52
	24.83
	25.11
	23.04
	22.49
	2.01.99
	2 2
	2 2-1/2
	2 2
	2 1
	6 1-3/4     
	99

	Vase
	Willie Cazals
	D Whyte
	A S Cruz
	123
	9
	28.08
	24.91
	24.91
	22.28
	21.89
	2.02.07
	11 11-3/4
	11 12-3/4
	11 11
	11 5-1/4
	7 2-1/4     
	7.2

	
	Mr Gnocchi
	U Rispoli
	C S Shum
	123
	5
	27.00
	24.83
	25.07
	22.88
	22.35
	2.02.13
	5 5
	5 5-1/2
	4 4-3/4
	5 2-3/4
	8 2-3/4     
	52

	Cup
	Helene Super Star
	M Demuro
	A S Cruz
	123
	8
	27.36
	24.91
	25.07
	22.72
	22.09
	2.02.15
	8 7-1/4
	8 8-1/4
	9 7-1/2
	9 4-1/2
	9 2-3/4     
	27

	
	Sunny Ying
	N Rawiller
	J Moore
	123
	3
	26.20
	24.75
	25.19
	23.20
	23.11
	2.02.45
	1 2
	1 2-1/2
	1 2
	1 1
	10 4-1/2     
	99

	Vase
	Dominant
	G Mosse
	J Moore
	128
	12
	27.52
	24.83
	24.99
	22.72
	23.05
	2.03.11
	9 8-1/4
	9 8-3/4
	8 7-1/2
	10 4-1/2
	11 8-3/4     
	41

	
	Travel Brand
	A Atzeni
	C H Yip
	123
	11
	28.32
	24.95
	24.91
	22.80
	23.72
	2.04.70
	12 13-1/4
	12 14-1/2
	12 12-3/4
	12 10-1/4
	12 18-3/4    
	99

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[image: image1.jpg]SeE

7 PNfe
8T

Mr Gnocchifss

M
Cajijif%%m‘a%e% TES

‘3) 3

T b
Military Attack

oI

California Memory S

e

N

| California Memory





- 58 -

